·····································		by Entirety).
	FORM No. 716—WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Grantees as Tenants I 1-1-74 21959 WARRANTY DEED	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T.	
$\frac{1}{2}$		
	hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration here Bassett and Patricia A. Bassett	, husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, does
		s, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-
	assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	The Westerly 80 feet of the Easterl of ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the	, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-whi? ly 85 feet of Lots 9 and 10, Block 3 e official plat thereof on file in Klamath County, Oregon. : are within and subject to the statutory essment, of South Suburban Sanitary
	the office of the County Clerk of Subject, however, to the following	are within and subject to the statutory
	powers, 1	
	District. 2. The premises herein described	are within and subject to the statutory essment, of Klamath Irrigation District. contained in deed Volume 71, page 69, to-wit: .me hereafter construct upon the lands .me hereafter wind or description
	3. Reservations and restrictions Records of Klamath County, Oregon,	to-wit: ma hereafter construct upon the lands
	"That they will not at any bu hereinbefore described any bu	to-wit: me hereafter construct upon the lands ildings of any kind or description ess than thirty feet from Altamont ess than twenty feet from 3rd Avenue cuct or erect upon the lands herein-
	Drive nor at a distance of le and that they will not constr	uct or erect upon the lands herein-
	before described any queling	hundraht"to enter upon and construct
y straight v	irrigation ditches and divert	t irrigation water along the property ore described is hereby reserved."
		PERCENDENCE ON PEVERSE SIDEN
		I granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en-
		ntees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor exemises free from all encumbrances except as
	is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted p	this deed and those apparent upon
	the land, if any, as of the date of	of this deed,
	grantor will warrant and forever detend the said pref and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos	se claiming under the above described encumbrances.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The true and actual consideration paid for t	ins transfer, stated in terms of which -siven -or -promised-which is
2- Î - C) the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentenc	ce between the symbols ⁽⁰⁾ , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
	In construing this deed and where the context	of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
	changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	order of its board of directors.	Corbyn R. Pomeroy fr. Corbyn R. Pomeroy, Jr.
		Corbyn R. Pomeroy, Jr.
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
		STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Ss. December 19 75	Personally appeared
	December //	who, being duly sworn,
	Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
	Corbyn R. Pomeroy, Jr.	secretary of
4	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	, a corporation, and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-
7 8	ment to be h1s voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and that said instrument was organized of and each of half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
	Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oragon	Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL)
	(OFFICIAL	
	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 10 - 8 - 79	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires 10 - 8 - 79	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires 10 - 8 - 79	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, ss.
	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires 10 - 8 - 79 GRANFOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru-
	My commision expires 10 - 8 - 79	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983
	My commision expires 10 - 8 - 179 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31st Jay of March _1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in book M83 on page 4806 or as file reel number 21959
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31st Jay of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in book M83 on page 4806 or as file reel number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county.
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31st Jay of March _1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in book M83 on page 4806 or as file reel number 21959
	My commission expires . 10 - 8- 79 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTLES NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Labby B. Daw 367 Alt 3 Box 367 Starriet Lacits, Con 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 210	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in 200k MS3 on page 4806 or as file reet number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EVELVN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in 200k MS3 on page 4806 or as file reet number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EVELVN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	My commission expires . 10 - 8- 79 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTLES NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Labby B. Daw 367 Alt 3 Box 367 Starriet Lacits, Con 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 210	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in book M83 on page 4806 or as file reel number 21959 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	My commission expires . 10 - 8- 79 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTLES NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Labby B. Daw 367 Alt 3 Box 367 Starriet Lacits, Con 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 210	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in 200k MS3 on page 4806 or as file reet number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EVELVN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Babby B. Baca auc TT RJ-3 Box 362 Starrist Laces, Co. 926 01 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in 200k MS3 on page 4806 or as file reet number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EVELVN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Babby B. Baca auc TT RJ-3 Box 362 Starrist Laces, Co. 926 01 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in 200k MS3 on page 4806 or as file reet number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EVELVN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Babby B. Baca auc TT RJ-3 Box 362 Starrist Laces, Co. 926 01 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in 200k MS3 on page 4806 or as file reet number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EVELVN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Babby B. Baca auc TT RJ-3 Box 362 Starrist Laces, Co. 926 01 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of March 1983, at 3:45 o'clockP M., and recorded in 200k MS3 on page 4806 or as file reet number 21959, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. EVELVN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK

Jac.